Data Sheet
April 2000
HW050AF and HW050FG Power Modules: dc-dc Converters:
36 to 75 Vdc Input, 5.0 and 3.3 Vdc or 3.3 and 2.5 Vdc Dual Output; 50 W
Applications
n Distributed power architectures
n Communications equipment
n Computer equipment

April 200036 to 75 Vdc Input, 5.0 and 3.3 Vdc or 3.3 and 2.5 Vdc Dual Output; 50
HW050AF and HW050FG Power Modules: dc-dc Converters:
Ordering Information
For assistance in ordering, call the Lucent Technologies Power Systems Technical Hotline
(1-800-526-7819 or 972-284-2626).
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Remote On/Off
Logic
Device
Code
Comcode
48 V 5.0 V and 3.3 V 53.2 W Negative HW050AF1 TBD
48 V 5.0 V and 3.3 V 53.2 W Positive HW050AF 108365610
48 V 3.3 V and 2.5 V 49.6 W Negative HW050FG1 TBD
48 V 3.3 V and 2.5 V 49.6 W Positive HW050FG 108341710
Lucent Technologies Inc. 23
Data Sheet
April 2000 36 to 75 Vdc Input, 5.0 and 3.3 Vdc or 3.3 and 2.5 Vdc Dual Output; 50 W
HW050AF and HW050FG Power Modules: dc-dc Converters: